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0869/2397 11/25/1998 WD Q I 35,000
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GRANTEE:

ROBERT & SUZAN LEE

MARTIN (1988 DW MH 

0799/1064 12/20/1994 WD Q I 03 23,405

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN THOMAS LEE

ROBERT L & SUZAN K 
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XFOB:1:1: SPRING M H

BLDG:1:1: SPRI MH

19900 SFR 326 08/28/2002

14093 M H 125 06/04/1998

11624 M H 125 09/06/1996

HX Base Yr

335 SW PEACE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,203 112.9000 67.74 81,491 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,214

FOP 60 35 21 569

UOP 120 25 30 813

1,332 1,203 32,596

BAS= W6 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W42 S24 E9 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$
E39 N24$.
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12
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6

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 15,000


